
 

 

 
 

SRM E-ENQUIRY NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites online bids from reputed and registered contractors/agencies on Mahatransco SRM 

URL https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the tender with following specifications. 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Particulars Description 

1 RFx No. 7000005694 

2 Tender No. EE/400kV/RS(O&M)/DN/NGTN/SRM/e-Enquiry/06/2017-18 

3 Name of Tender 
Work of providing semi-skilled labour (LDC cum Computer 

Operator – 1 no.) & unskilled labour (Peon – 1 no.) at 400kV R.S. 

(O&M) Dn., Nagothane for the financial year 2017-18. 

4 

Period for 

downloading tender 

document & online 

bidding 

21.06.2017, 18:00 hrs. to 28.06.2017, 12:00 hrs. 

5 
Date & Time for 

opening Tender 

a) Technical bid opening     : 28.06.2017, 13:00 hrs. (if possible) 

b) Commercial bid opening : 28.06.2017, 15:00 hrs. (if possible) 

6 Estimated Amount ₹. 2,25,286/- 

7 EMD amount ₹. 5,000/- (Refundable) 

8 Tender fee ₹. 500/- + VAT (Non-refundable) 

 Note : The EMD & Tender fee is to be deposited online only. 
    

 For further details visit Mahatransco SRM URL :  https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Contact Person : Dy.Exe.Engr.(O), ae7230@mahatransco.in, Mob. No. 8554885050. 
 

Note : All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled in SRM E-tendering portal. 

Terms & Conditions :   

1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be available on aforesaid 

link.  

2. Tender Fee & EMD should be paid online. After the payment only, the bidder will be eligible to bid. 

3. Tender documents can be downloaded online from aforesaid link. 

4. Eligible contracting agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date. 

MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of bid due to any website related problems. 

5. Agency is required to re-bid for this tender (who have earlier submitted the bid online) in case of any 

corrigendum is made, as earlier bids will be invalidated after creating the corrigendum. 

6. If any changes are made in the tender, schedule, etc., the same may or may not be notified in the 

newspaper or on the website. The bidder shall be held responsible for submission of bid accordingly. 

7. The undersigned reserves the right to alter/amend/cancel any or all the terms & conditions of the 

tender at any stage without assigning reason thereof.   
      

                                                                                                                            Sd/-                                                                                                                               

                                 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  

                                                                    400 KV RS (O&M) DN., NAGOTHANE 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
mailto:ae7230@mahatransco.in

